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Forest Health Management (FHM):
Federal Lands     41,000

Core Funding
Univ of WI - Mapping Insect Defoliation
Impacts Across Multiple Satellite Platforms

   41,00009-021-A3    41,000

Cooperative Lands    258,861
Core Funding   112,52112-091   112,521
Univ of WI - Distribution & impact of
Sirococcus shoot blight  of eastern hemlock

   10,40012-210    10,400

Off Plot FHM    69,00012-091    69,000
WI DATCP - Gypsy moth eradication project    51,54012-052    51,540
WI DATCP - Gypsy moth eradication project       40012-052       400
Thousand Cankers Disease surveys    15,00012-091    15,000

SUBTOTAL, FHM    299,861   51,400  248,461         0
Cooperative Fire Protection (CFP):

   223,582State Fire Assistance
Core Funding   173,58212-095   173,582
GLFFC: Compact (Core Funding)    50,00012-223    50,000

   158,341Volunteer Fire Assistance
Core Funding   158,34112-102   158,341

   910,273      State Fire Assistance NFP
Core Funding   354,82112-095   354,821
Haz Mit - Wildfire Education, Planning, and
Hazardous Fuels Mitigation

  300,00012-101   300,000

Haz Mit - Storm Recovery Area Hazardous
Fuels Mitigation

  150,00012-098   150,000

Core Funding Supplemental    95,45212-095-A1    95,452
GLFFC - Smokey’s 70Th  Birthday    10,00012-223    10,000

   100,015      Volunteer Fire Assistance NFP
Core Funding   100,01512-102   100,015

         0      Forest Health Management- Fed Lands  NFP
Core Funding
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    25,000      Forest Health Management- Coop  Lands NFP
Core Funding
Univ of WI - Beech Bark Disease Monitoring in
Wisconsin

   25,00011-103-A2    25,000

         0      Economic Action Programs: NFP
Core Funding

SUBTOTAL, CFP  1,417,211   85,0001,332,211         0
Cooperative Forestry (CF):

   292,350Forest Stewardship
Core Funding   240,70012-074   240,700
Redesign - WI Woodland Owners  Assn -
Certification Of Private Forestlands Not In The
Wisc

   44,15012-212    44,150

Strategic Assessment for GLFA     7,50012-074-A1     7,500
    42,000Forest Legacy

Core Funding    42,00012-075    42,000
         0

Core Funding
         0Community Forest & Open Space L&WCF

Bayfield Regional Conservancy Inc - Lincoln
Community Forest

   25,92512-293    25,925

         0Community Forest/Open Space
Bayfield Regional Conservancy Inc - Lincoln
Community Forest

  341,80012-293   341,800

   257,700Urban and Community Forestry
Core Funding   257,70012-110   257,700

         0Economic Action Programs:
Core Funding

         0  Wood in Transportation
Core Funding

         0  Rural Development (through forestry)
Core Funding
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         0  Forest Products, Conservation & Recycling
Core Funding

         0  Special Projects
Core Funding

         0  Economic Recovery
Core Funding

SUBTOTAL, CF    959,775  411,875  547,900         0
         0Grey Towers Operations

Core Funding
         0Grey Towers Maintenance

Core Funding
         0Transfer Programs: Agricultural, Rural Development,

Core Funding
         0Senior Community Service Enrollee Program

Core Funding
   462,122Reimbursable Programs

Core Funding
GLRI_11 – City of Milwaukee – Assessing
Milwaukee’s Urban Forests

  100,00012-036   100,000

GLRI_11 – WI DNR – Expansion of First Down
for Trees Program

   31,62112-015    31,621

GLRI_11 – Door County Soil and Water Cons.
District- Non-native Invasive Plant Species
Con

   24,50012-002    24,500

GLRI_11 – Southeastern WI Invasive Species
Consortium, Inc., Non-native Invasive Plant
Spe

   48,87112-003    48,871

GLRI_11 – Menomonee Valley Partners, Inc. –
Menomonee Valley Stormwater

   74,87512-012    74,875

CRP Sign Up 40 & 41    72,25512-264    72,255
GLRI 11 – University of Wisconsin - Milwaukee
Brownfield Runoff Filtration

  110,00012-256   110,000
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   462,122  389,867   72,255         0
 3,138,969Total:

08/29/12Date Of Last Change
         0   938,142 2,200,827


